ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Cannon, Thadius R.

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

12/13/2023
8/11/2021
4/30/2019
2/15/2017
2/12/2014
1/29/2013

2/9/2012

Riley, Luther Roy

Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Gregory, Justin

Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Steinhouse, Kelly D.

Macon, Deanne

Thomas, James D

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

12/13/2023
7/19/2018
4/10/2013

12/15/2011

Riley, Luther Roy
Riley, Luther Roy
Schweer, Richard D.
Steinhouse, Kelly D.

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

4/10/2024
2/22/2023
12/21/2021
9/10/2020
4/24/2018
2/15/2017
2/23/2015
2/13/2014
1/29/2013

Gambill, Brandon K.

Williams, Audie M.

Riley, Luther Roy

Riley, Luther Roy

Baggett, Michael J.

Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Thomas, James D

Steinhouse, Kelly D.

Macon, Deanne

4/22/2025 3:22 AM

Tech ID: tcannon

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Cert. No.: 3028

Sample ID
9625952312131309

9630712108111045
9627891904300815
9630711702151030
9620811402121425
9622411301291315
9620031202091110

Sample ID
9625952312131330

9625951807190800
9625111304101300
9620811112151031

Sample ID
9627182404101330

9629982302220945
9625952112211000
9625952009100850
9620781804241015
9630711702151145
9620031502230930
9620811402131055
9622411301291330

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952312131309.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9630712108111045.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627891904300815.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9630711702151030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811402121425.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411301291315.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031202091110.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952312131330.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951807190800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111304101300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811112151031.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627182404101330.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9629982302220945.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952112211000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952009100850.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620781804241015.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9630711702151145.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031502230930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811402131055.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411301291330.pdf

12/20/2011

Thomas, James D

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

2/22/2023
11/29/2021
9/10/2020
6/12/2018
2/15/2017
2/23/2015
1/16/2014
1/29/2013
2/9/2012

Williams, Audie M.

Riley, Luther Roy

Riley, Luther Roy

Baggett, Michael J.

Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Thomas, James D

Steinhouse, Kelly D.

Macon, Deanne

Thomas, James D

4/22/2025 3:22 AM

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

9620031112200930

Sample ID
9629982302221050

9625952111290830
9625952009100823
9620781806121330
9630711702150940
9620031502231100
9620811401161321
9622411301291324
9620031202091050

Pass Pass View
Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031112200930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9629982302221050.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952111290830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952009100823.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620781806121330.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9630711702150940.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031502231100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811401161321.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411301291324.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031202091050.pdf

